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02

DE D D D D D D D DGF HI JK L MN O 5,029,895.00

0.00

0.0012,950,000.00

0.00 9,480,000.00

12,950,000.00 5,029,895.00

11,134,687.0011,134,687.00 -1,654,687.00

44

DE D P PQ D D D DGF PRS TU V WX Y 5,029,895.00

0.00

0.0012,950,000.00

0.00 9,480,000.00

12,950,000.00 5,029,895.00

11,134,687.0011,134,687.00 -1,654,687.00

01

DE D P PQ DZ D DGF DI [ I \K ] [ 22,487.00

0.00

0.0030,000.00

0.00 16,000.00

30,000.00 22,487.00

164,576.00164,576.00 -148,576.00

01

DE D P PQ DZ DZ F HI [ I \ 22,487.00

0.00

0.0030,000.00

0.00 16,000.00

30,000.00 22,487.00

162,386.00162,386.00 -146,386.00

02

DE D P PQ DZ D HGF P] [ 0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

2,190.002,190.00 -2,190.00

02

DE D P PQ D H D DGF E^ OK ^ N _` 5,006,251.00

0.00

0.0012,920,000.00

0.00 9,464,000.00

12,920,000.00 5,006,251.00

10,931,887.0010,931,887.00 -1,467,887.00

01

DE D P PQ D H DZ F a^ O [ 5,006,251.00

0.00

0.0012,920,000.00

0.00 9,464,000.00

12,920,000.00 5,006,251.00

10,931,887.0010,931,887.00 -1,467,887.00

03

DE D P PQ Db D DGF cL MN O 1,157.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 1,157.00

38,224.0038,224.00 -38,224.00

01

DE D P PQ Db DZ F Zd e L MN O 1,157.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 1,157.00

38,224.0038,224.00 -38,224.00

03

D P D D D D D D D DGF Qfg N O 38,751,456.00

0.00

423,694.00505,298,000.00

0.00 378,960,000.00

505,298,000.00 38,751,456.00

339,872,862.00339,872,862.00 38,663,444.00

50

D P D P PQ D D D DGF DRS TU V WX Y 38,751,456.00

0.00

423,694.00505,298,000.00

0.00 378,960,000.00

505,298,000.00 38,751,456.00

339,872,862.00339,872,862.00 38,663,444.00
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01

D P D P PQ D H D DGF Di X fg N O 38,310,518.00

0.00

423,694.00500,354,000.00

0.00 375,252,000.00

500,354,000.00 38,310,518.00

336,391,955.00336,391,955.00 38,436,351.00

01

D P D P PQ D H DZ F Hj kl mg 36,403,146.00

0.00

423,694.00477,422,000.00

0.00 358,056,000.00

477,422,000.00 36,403,146.00

320,380,453.00320,380,453.00 37,251,853.00

02

D P D P PQ D H D HGF Pn m ko g 1,209,774.00

0.00

0.0013,104,000.00

0.00 9,828,000.00

13,104,000.00 1,209,774.00

9,631,507.009,631,507.00 196,493.00

03

D P D P PQ D H Db F Qp qg 641,100.00

0.00

0.009,348,000.00

0.00 7,011,000.00

9,348,000.00 641,100.00

6,033,400.006,033,400.00 977,600.00

04

D P D P PQ D H DE F Dr sl mg 56,498.00

0.00

0.00480,000.00

0.00 357,000.00

480,000.00 56,498.00

346,595.00346,595.00 10,405.00

02

D P D P PQ Db D DGF Etu fg N O 440,938.00

0.00

0.004,944,000.00

0.00 3,708,000.00

4,944,000.00 440,938.00

3,480,907.003,480,907.00 227,093.00

01

D P D P PQ Db D P F Qvw tu g 440,938.00

0.00

0.004,944,000.00

0.00 3,708,000.00

4,944,000.00 440,938.00

3,480,907.003,480,907.00 227,093.00

04

D a D D D D D D D DGF c_x N O 20,187.00

0.00

0.00266,000.00

0.00 203,000.00

266,000.00 20,187.00

407,543.00407,543.00 -204,543.00

49

D a D P PQ D D D DGF ZRS TU V WX Y 20,187.00

0.00

0.00266,000.00

0.00 203,000.00

266,000.00 20,187.00

407,543.00407,543.00 -204,543.00

01

D a D P PQ DZ D DGF y_x z { 4,502.00

0.00

0.00136,000.00

0.00 106,000.00

136,000.00 4,502.00

190,086.00190,086.00 -84,086.00

01

D a D P PQ DZ D y F H| [ N O 4,502.00

0.00

0.00136,000.00

0.00 106,000.00

136,000.00 4,502.00

190,086.00190,086.00 -84,086.00
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02

D a D P PQ D y D DGF c}~ ` v �� 15,685.00

0.00

0.00130,000.00

0.00 97,000.00

130,000.00 15,685.00

217,457.00217,457.00 -120,457.00

07

Z Z D D D D D D D DGF H�� N O 1,264,999.00

0.00

0.008,175,000.00

0.00 6,120,000.00

8,175,000.00 1,264,999.00

14,521,219.0014,521,219.00 -8,401,219.00

50

Z Z D P PQ D D D DGF PRS TU V WX Y 1,264,999.00

0.00

0.008,175,000.00

0.00 6,120,000.00

8,175,000.00 1,264,999.00

14,521,219.0014,521,219.00 -8,401,219.00

01

Z Z D P PQ D c D DGF y�� N O 1,264,999.00

0.00

0.008,175,000.00

0.00 6,120,000.00

8,175,000.00 1,264,999.00

14,521,219.0014,521,219.00 -8,401,219.00

01

Z Z D P PQ D c DZ F cN � � � �� �� 0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

4,848.004,848.00 -4,848.00

02

Z Z D P PQ D c D c F D�� �� N O 1,264,999.00

0.00

0.008,175,000.00

0.00 6,120,000.00

8,175,000.00 1,264,999.00

14,516,371.0014,516,371.00 -8,396,371.00

� �

526,689,000.00

28,402,995.00


